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TA-CHWAV-01
2-in-1 Car smartphone holder

Universal fits most smartphones-
2-in-1: can be used with both suction cup or air vent fixation-

Long flexible neck-

Features

Universal smartphone car holder-
Adjustable width for use with phones from 65 to 85 mm wide-

Suction cup with flexible neck for fixation on any car window-

Airvent clip mount for easy fixation on the car air vent-

Specifications

Material: ABS
Net weight: 0.13 kg
Neck length: 170 mm

CertificatesPackaging

Package contents

Phone holder
Suction cup mount with flexible neck
Air vent mount clip

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

60
0.0525525
8.38
70x70x145 mm
455x275x420 mm
CN
8716309125550
3926909790
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